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Roll No. Student Name Class Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

14733114 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA XIIC 88 A2 74 B1 89 A2 46 D1

14733115 AGAMYA KHANTWAL GIRI XIIC 88 A2 93 A1 74 B1

14733116 AKSHITA TYAGI XIIC 96 A1 69 B2 55 C1 100 A1

14733117 ASEES KAUR XIIC 79 B2 56 C2 66 C2 49 C2

14733118 BIVIN ANTONY BIJU NALAPAT XIIC 88 A2 95 A1 95 A1

14733119 BLESSING SIAMNUNHOIH XIIC 90 A2 81 A2 92 A2 78 A2

14733120 DAKSH XIIC 93 A1 90 A2 78 B1

14733141 DEV CHHONKAR XIIC 93 A1 86 A2 86 A2

14733121 HANIEL JOSE ANTONY XIIC 83 B1 74 B1 50 C2

14733122 HARIKARTHIK V K XIIC 79 B2 75 B2 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1

14733123 ISHAAN BHANDARI XIIC 88 A2 69 B2 78 B2 53 C1

14733124 KEVIN SHAJI XIIC 90 A2 94 A1 80 B2 87 A1

14733142 LAKSHAY GODARA XIIC 84 B1 76 B1 62 B2

14733144 MOHISHA SHARMA XIIC 94 A1 86 A2 83 B1 71 B1

14733125 PRATHAM SAHU XIIC 87 A2 83 A2 96 A1 73 B1

14733126 PRITHVI BEDI XIIC 93 A1 95 A1 80 B2 90 A1

14733127 RITVIK YADAV XIIC 93 A1 80 A2 66 B2

14733128 RUDRA PRATAP SHAHI XIIC 78 B2 64 C1 63 C2 65 B2

14733129 RUDRAKSHI RATHORE XIIC 98 A1 97 A1 97 A1 77 A2

14733130 SHAGUN SHARMA XIIC 88 A2 74 B2 70 B2

14733131 SHARON JOSEPH SAJU XIIC 90 A2 67 C1 78 B1 86 A1

14733132 SHAURYA MALIK XIIC 95 A1 94 A1 99 A1 95 A1

14733133 SREERAM RAMESH XIIC 92 A1 95 A1 84 B1 86 A1

14733134 TANMAY THAKUR XIIC 88 A2 57 C2 56 D1 51 C2

14733135 TOYESH SINGH CHAUHAN XIIC 88 A2 78 B1 85 B1 65 B2

14733136 VIBHAV YADAV XIIC 75 C1 68 B2 73 B1

14733137 YASHIKA XIIC 83 B1 76 B1 74 B1

14733138 ZORAWAR FATEH SINGH BILLING XIIC 93 A1 95 A1 88 A2
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Roll No. Student Name Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max Mark Percentage Result RANK

14733114 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA 79 A2 376.00 500.00 75.20 PASS 49

14733115 AGAMYA KHANTWAL GIRI 78 B2 66 B2 99 A1 432.00 500.00 86.40 PASS 25

14733116 AKSHITA TYAGI 81 A2 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 41

14733117 ASEES KAUR 77 B2 69 B1 347.00 500.00 69.40 PASS 58

14733118 BIVIN ANTONY BIJU NALAPAT 87 A2 91 A1 456.00 500.00 91.20 PASS 12

14733119 BLESSING SIAMNUNHOIH 91 A1 432.00 500.00 86.40 PASS 25

14733120 DAKSH 85 A1 97 A2 443.00 500.00 88.60 PASS 19

14733141 DEV CHHONKAR 86 A2 79 A2 430.00 500.00 86.00 PASS 27

14733121 HANIEL JOSE ANTONY 91 A1 71 B1 369.00 500.00 73.80 PASS 54

14733122 HARIKARTHIK V K 94 A1 457.00 500.00 91.40 PASS 11

14733123 ISHAAN BHANDARI 74 A2 362.00 500.00 72.40 PASS 55

14733124 KEVIN SHAJI 88 A1 439.00 500.00 87.80 PASS 22

14733142 LAKSHAY GODARA 81 B1 72 B1 375.00 500.00 75.00 PASS 50

14733144 MOHISHA SHARMA 86 A1 420.00 500.00 84.00 PASS 32

14733125 PRATHAM SAHU 92 A1 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 26

14733126 PRITHVI BEDI 94 A1 452.00 500.00 90.40 PASS 14

14733127 RITVIK YADAV 92 A1 83 A1 414.00 500.00 82.80 PASS 34

14733128 RUDRA PRATAP SHAHI 95 A1 81 A2 383.00 500.00 76.60 PASS 45

14733129 RUDRAKSHI RATHORE 92 A1 461.00 500.00 92.20 PASS 10

14733130 SHAGUN SHARMA 62 C1 86 B2 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 47

14733131 SHARON JOSEPH SAJU 88 A2 86 A1 428.00 500.00 85.60 PASS 28

14733132 SHAURYA MALIK 95 A1 478.00 500.00 95.60 PASS 3

14733133 SREERAM RAMESH 89 A1 446.00 500.00 89.20 PASS 17

14733134 TANMAY THAKUR 89 A2 72 B1 362.00 500.00 72.40 PASS 55

14733135 TOYESH SINGH CHAUHAN 68 C2 82 A1 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 41

14733136 VIBHAV YADAV 82 B1 59 C1 357.00 500.00 71.40 PASS 56

14733137 YASHIKA 87 A2 89 A1 409.00 500.00 81.80 PASS 35

14733138 ZORAWAR FATEH SINGH BILLING 90 A1 100 A1 466.00 500.00 93.20 PASS 6
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